Mosquito Net Survey of 100 households. 4000 total nets distributed at one per household.
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Name

Salbiah
Kawi
Jauyah
Sebah
Amat
Aprilina
Ana
Rahmah
Amsa
Samsiah
Juhai

El

Musa
Didin
Akram
Asim

Is dut
Imah
Tika
Johnson
Sarinah
Roh Ujang
Johan
No Im
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Hasan
Ahmad
Mat Abun
Gito
Yusuf
Asmat
Samat
Misto Kariadi
Sudarwin
Askiyan
Adi Gunawan
Dadang
Jambhari
Asnol
Jurai
Andi
Umbay
Yamli
Nohri
Mat Yani
Mawar
Jumanto
Suhanadi
Otong
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Ogol
Majid
Abas
Sudidat
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Jas

Alina
Onan
Midah
Midah
Buyong
Ingking
Pindi
Saidah
Dol Yusuf
Maulana
Yonati
Akhmad
Roni
Yusup
Bujang Cat
Lias
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Correct Usage
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State of Net and Notes

Holes in Net per report but net with
another family member so could not
check usage
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too "good" to use
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1 some tears
not using it

0 good, but not tucking properly

1 good

1 good
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1 good

1 good

1 good

1 good

Total using
nets in
house
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% Under Net
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Rol Jamal
Asnot
Bujang Bidin
Eket

Sinur
Isnayati
Bagus
Utang

Ina

Tatik
Bus
Saparudin
Seloma
Yanto
Epong
Karyani
Umad
Isa

Yati

Ali

Dar
Juatu
Odah
Sinin
Kadri
Belda
Linda
Lucas
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94%

NA

NA

NA

1 good
1 good
1 good
1 good
1 good
1 good
1 good
1 good
1 good
afraid to use because there are many
children in the house
1 good
1 good
1 good
"lazy" to use a net, prefer not to
1 good
1 good
1 good
"I don't like to use a net"
1 good
1 good
1 good
1 good
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1 good
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1 good
1 good
1 good
92 223
99%
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100.0
25.0
100.0
100.0
28.6
100.0
50.0
28.6

0.0
333
44.4
14.3

0.0
50.0
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0.0
60.0
66.7

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
333
50.0
100.0
100.0
44.4



